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Current Original
e Contract Spending to | Contract | Contract . e Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number (iontract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
mount
Date
Community
MASPETH CHAMBER OF Projects Fund
COMMERCE INC Department of State  [TM91034 $20,000.00|  $20,000.00 04/01/2009 |07/31/2019 |2009 LMI TM91034 (Mamber 05/14/2018
Initiative)
EDITH CARL MARKS gf’mﬁm;ty ‘
JEWISH COMM HOUSE OF  |Department of State | TM91019 $5,000.00|  $4,999.9804/01/2009 |07/31/2018 |2009 LOA TM91019 ;/?Jecbs un 04/25/2018
BENSONHURST INC (Member
Initiative)
FOREST AVENUE DISTRICT go‘.nmt“‘;ty q
MANAGEMENT Department of State | TM91021 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 [04/01/2009 |07/31/2018 |2009 LOA TM91021 ;/}’J“bs un 07/09/2018
ASSOCIATION INC (Member
Initiative)
JACKSON HEIGHTS gf’mﬁm;ty ‘
BEAUTIFICATION GROUP  |Department of State | TM91027 $10,000.00|  $10,000.00 04/01/2009 |07/31/2018 | 2009 LOA TM91027 ;/?Jecbs un 07/09/2018
GROUP (Member
Initiative)
Community
GORGEOUS WASHINGTON Projects Fund
STREET ASSOCIATION Department of State  [TM91023 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00|04/01/2009 |07/31/2019 |2009 LOA TM91023 (Mamber 08/16/2018
Initiative)
JACKSON HEIGHTS gf’mﬁm;ty ‘
BEAUTIFICATION GROUP  |Department of State | TM91026 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00/04/01/2009 |07/31/2018 |2009 LOA TM91026 ;/?Jecbs un 08/21/2018
GROUP (Member
Initiative)




LITERACY NASSAU INC

Department of State

T™91031

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2018

2009 LOA TM91031

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

02/13/2018

BLACK INSTITUTE INC

Department of State

T™M91013

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2018

2009 LOA TM91013

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

02/14/2018

BRIGHTON
NEIGHBORHOOD
ASSOCIATION

Department of State

TMI1015

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2018

2009 LOA TM91015

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

08/24/2018

MOBILIZATION FOR
JUSTICE INC

Department of State

T™M91037

$7,000.00

$0.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2018

2009 LMI TM91037

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

10/11/2018

CITIZENS COMMITTEE FOR
NEW YORK CITY INC

Department of State

T™™91017

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2018

2009 LOA TM91017

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/26/2018

MOUNT HOPE TOWN OF

Department of State

TM09438

$5,476.00

$5,476.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2019

2009 LOA TM(09438

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

12/07/2018

IMMIGRATION EQUALITY
INC

Department of State

TM91025

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2018

2009 LOA TM91025

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/19/2018

ROCHESTER CITY OF

Department of State

TM09994

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2019

2009 LMI TM09994

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

02/28/2018

ROTTERDAM TOWN OF

Department of State
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TM09998

$15,000.00

$0.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2019

2009 LMI TM09998

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

12/14/2018




Community

MOBILIZATION FOR Projects Fund
JUSTICE INC Department of State | TM91035 $5,000.00 $0.00/(04/01/2009 |07/31/2018 |2009 LOA TM91035 (Mamber 11/09/2018
Initiative)
Community
EMPIRE JUSTICE CENTER  |Department of State | TM91020 $25,000.00|  $25,000.00 04/01/2009 [07/31/2019 2009 LMI TM91020 gﬁfgﬁg und 06/13/2018
Initiative)
Community
LEGAL SERVICES OF THE Projects Fund
HUDSON VALLEY Department of State | TM91030 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00|04/01/2009 |07/31/2018 |2009 LOA TM91030 (Mamber 06/13/2018
Initiative)
Community
TUPPER LAKE VILLAGE OF |Department of State | TM91007 $5,000.00|  $5,000.0004/01/2009 |07/31/2020 |2009 LOA TM91007 gﬁfgﬁg und 01/17/2018
Initiative)
Community
MANHATTAN LEGAL Department of State | TM91033 $5,000.00|  $5.000.0004/01/2009 |07/31/2019 |2009 LOA TM91033 | Frojects Fund 45113513
SERVICES (Member
Initiative)
Community
CORNWALL-ON-HUDSON Projects Fund
VILLAGE OF Department of State | TM91002 $5,400.00|  $5,400.00|04/01/2009 |07/31/2018 |2009 LOA TM91002 (Mamber 02/21/2018
Initiative)
SOCIETY OF THE Ic,or.nmturgty .
NATIONAL SHRINE OF THE |Department of State  [TM91043 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00|04/01/2009 |07/31/2018 |2009 LOA TM91043 (;/?éi:bser un 03/07/2018
Bl Initiative)
Community
NEW YORK IMMIGRATION Projects Fund
COALITION Department of State | TM91038 $15,000.00|  $15,000.00 04/01/2009 [07/31/2019 2009 LMI TM91038 (Mamber 07/09/2018
Initiative)
Community
HOUSING CONSERVATION Projects Fund
COORD INC Department of State | TM 91024 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00|04/01/2009 |07/31/2018 |2009 LOA TM91024 (Mamber 02/14/2018
Initiative)
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Community

&I\ICE TOONELEARNING |5 o iment of State  |TM91040 | $10,000.00|  $10,000.00 [04/01/2009 [07/31/2018 |2009 LOA TM91040 gﬁiﬁfund 02/21/2018
Initiative)
Office of General Correct End Date for . o
HENRY BROTHERS Services - Purchasing |PT64381 $0.00 $0.0005/12/2009 [08/26/2012 | Contract Assignment to | 2ov1¢¢ = Building 5, 6e0018
ELECTRONICS INC Services
Contracts PT66558
Office of Parks HISTORIC
gfg]?égc HUDSON Recreation & Historic |CE08083 $100,000.00| $100,000.00|05/15/2009 |12/31/2020 |PRESERVATION Grant 06/13/2018
Preservation DEVELOPMENT
Office of Parks PARKS AND
I?/lif\g i%%CS]::FIII\ILSCHTUTE Recreation & Historic |CE08018 $500,000.00 $0.00 (05/15/2009 |12/31/2021 |HISTORIC Grant 09/26/2018
Preservation PRESERVATION
Assignment Emergency
Office of Homeland - .
FORESTVILLE FIRE Security and F090375A |  $130,300.52 $0.00/05/20/2009 |05/19/2024 | Services Revolving Loan |Inter-government - |5, 071
DISTRICT . Hanover Chautauqua Other
Emergency Services
County
Electrical Line &
Substation Relocation .
ORANGE AND ROCKLAND | Department of DO037462 | $11,420,036.00 $9,439,903.37 |06/01/2009 |05/31/2024 |Reconstruction Construction - 77013
UTILITIES INC Transportation . Utilities
Woodbury Harriman
Orange County
; . Contracts Not
FUJITSU NETWORK New York City --PA Filed Contract - .
COMMUNICATIONS Transit Authority C8L0028 | $4,386,068.00 $0.00 (06/01/2009 |06/30/2018 Maintena Subject to OSC 07/06/2018
Pre-Audit
Community
EDUCATION THROUGH State Education SUPPT MUSIC Projects Fund
MUSIC INC Department TM09C78 $5,000.00 $5,000.00|07/01/2009 |06/30/2019 INSTRUC ACTIVITIES |(Member 08/28/2018
Initiative)
Community
WESTCHESTER SCHOOL State Education PROV KIDS ALTERN |Projects Fund
FOR SPECIAL CHILDREN Department TMO09D50 $5,000.00 $5,000.00(07/01/2009 ||06/30/2019 MEANS EXPRESS (Member 08/28/2018
Initiative)
Community
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL |[State Education SUPPT STEM SOAP Projects Fund
DISTRICT Department TMO09D32 $5,000.00 $5,000.00|07/01/2009 |06/30/2019 BOX DERBY PROG (Member 09/11/2018
Initiative)
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SUPPORT

Community

NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL | State Education TM09D31 $8,000.00(  $7,926.00/07/01/2009 [06/30/2019 |ENRICHMENT Projects Fund 49,11 /2018
DISTRICT Department (Member
PROGRAMS e
Initiative)
Community
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL |State Education CHROME BOOKS FOR |Projects Fund
DISTRICT Department TM09D30 $8,000.00 $7,947.00/|07/01/2009 |06/30/2019 CLASSROOMS (Member 09/11/2018
Initiative)
Community
. PROV EDU AND .
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL | State Education TM09D29 §5,000.00(  $4,956.00/07/01/2009 |06/30/2019 |[ENVIRONMENT Projects Fund 49,11 /2018
DISTRICT Department (Member
PROGS e
Initiative)
Community
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL |State Education SUPPT LIBRARY Projects Fund
DISTRICT Department T™M09D27 $5,000.00 $5,000.00/{07/01/2009 |06/30/2019 BOOK COLLECTION |(Member 09/10/2018
Initiative)
Community
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL |[State Education PROF DEVELOPMENT |Projects Fund
. : 10/201
DISTRICT Department TM09D26 $6,000.00 $6,000.00|07/01/2009 |06/30/2019 PROGRAMMING (Member 09/10/2018
Initiative)
Community
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL |State Education ENRICHMENT Projects Fund
DISTRICT Department TM09D24 $5,000.00 $5,000.00/{07/01/2009 |06/30/2019 DANCE ACTIVITY (Member 09/10/2018
Initiative)
Community
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL |[State Education PARENT/STUDENT Projects Fund
. : 201
DISTRICT Department TM09D23 $9,000.00 $8,980.00|07/01/2009 (06/30/2019 LANGUAGE PROG (Member 09/10/2018
Initiative)
Community
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL |State Education AFTER SCHOOL Projects Fund
DISTRICT Department TM09D20 $5,000.00 $5,000.00/{07/01/2009 |06/30/2019 DANCE PROGRAM (Member 09/10/2018
Initiative)
Community
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL |[State Education PURCHASE LIBRARY |Projects Fund
. 15. 1/2 201 11/201
DISTRICT Department TM09D04 $12,000.00| $11,615.0007/01/2009 |06/30/2019 BOOKS (Member 09/11/2018
Initiative)
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Community

State Education COMPL OUTDOOR Projects Fund
MOOERS FREE LIBRARY Department TMO09C99 $5,000.00 $5,000.00|07/01/2009 |06/30/2019 STORAGE ROOM (Member 11/14/2018
Initiative)
Community
EAST MEADOW PUBLIC State Education SUPPORT LIBRARY Projects Fund
LIBRARY Department TMO09C74 $5,000.00 $5,000.00/{07/01/2009 |06/30/2019 CONCERT SERIES (Member 04/25/2018
Initiative)
Community
HENRY WALDINGER State Education TEACHING TEENS Projects Fund
MEMORIAL LIBRARY Department TM09C84 $5,000.00 $5,000.00|07/01/2009 |06/30/2019 TECH PROGRAM (Member 05/01/2018
Initiative)
Community
State Education COLLEGE MASTER Projects Fund
BARD COLLEGE Department M090063 $50,000.00 | $50,000.00 (07/01/2009 |06/30/2019 PLAN DOCUMENT (Member 08/30/2018
Initiative)
Community
State Education SUPPT CHILD READ |Projects Fund
LITERACY INC Department TMO09CI1 $7,500.00 $7,500.00|07/01/2009 |06/30/2019 PROFICIENTLY (Member 07/26/2018
Initiative)
PURCH Community
SBEE%FLTI;)EZ\{V?NDA ]S)tate rfducinon TMO09C67 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00|07/01/2009 |06/30/2019 [MAKER-SPACE P;/?Je"és Fund 462712018
cpartmen TECHNOLOGY (Member
Initiative)
Community
State Education LITERACY/ ENGLISH ||Projects Fund
LITERACY CNY INC Department TM09C93 $10,000.00| $10,000.0007/01/2009 |06/30/2019 INSTRUCTION (Member 05/16/2018
Initiative)
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