Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
MASPETH CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INC	Department of State	TM91034	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LMI TM91034	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/14/2018
EDITH CARL MARKS JEWISH COMM HOUSE OF BENSONHURST INC	Department of State	TM91019	\$5,000.00	\$4,999.98	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91019	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/25/2018
FOREST AVENUE DISTRICT MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION INC	Department of State	TM91021	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91021	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/09/2018
JACKSON HEIGHTS BEAUTIFICATION GROUP GROUP	Department of State	TM91027	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91027	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/09/2018
GORGEOUS WASHINGTON STREET ASSOCIATION	Department of State	TM91023	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LOA TM91023	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/16/2018
JACKSON HEIGHTS BEAUTIFICATION GROUP GROUP	Department of State	TM91026	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91026	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/21/2018

LITERACY NASSAU INC	Department of State	TM91031	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91031	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/13/2018
BLACK INSTITUTE INC	Department of State	TM91013	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91013	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/14/2018
BRIGHTON NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION	Department of State	TM91015	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91015	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/24/2018
MOBILIZATION FOR JUSTICE INC	Department of State	TM91037	\$7,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LMI TM91037	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/11/2018
CITIZENS COMMITTEE FOR NEW YORK CITY INC	Department of State	TM91017	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91017	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/26/2018
MOUNT HOPE TOWN OF	Department of State	TM09438	\$5,476.00	\$5,476.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LOA TM09438	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/07/2018
IMMIGRATION EQUALITY INC	Department of State	TM91025	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91025	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/19/2018
ROCHESTER CITY OF	Department of State	TM09994	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LMI TM09994	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/28/2018
ROTTERDAM TOWN OF	Department of State	TM09998	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LMI TM09998	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/14/2018

MOBILIZATION FOR JUSTICE INC	Department of State	TM91035	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91035	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/09/2018
EMPIRE JUSTICE CENTER	Department of State	TM91020	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LMI TM91020	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/13/2018
LEGAL SERVICES OF THE HUDSON VALLEY	Department of State	TM91030	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91030	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/13/2018
TUPPER LAKE VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM91007	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2020	2009 LOA TM91007	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/17/2018
MANHATTAN LEGAL SERVICES	Department of State	TM91033	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LOA TM91033	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/13/2018
CORNWALL-ON-HUDSON VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM91002	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91002	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/21/2018
SOCIETY OF THE NATIONAL SHRINE OF THE BI	Department of State	TM91043	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91043	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/07/2018
NEW YORK IMMIGRATION COALITION	Department of State	TM91038	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LMI TM91038	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/09/2018
HOUSING CONSERVATION COORD INC	Department of State	TM 91024	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91024	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/14/2018

ONE TO ONE LEARNING INC	Department of State	TM91040	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91040	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/21/2018
HENRY BROTHERS ELECTRONICS INC	Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PT64381	\$0.00	\$0.00	05/12/2009	08/26/2012	Correct End Date for Contract Assignment to PT66558	Service - Building Services	02/08/2018
HISTORIC HUDSON VALLEY	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	CE08083	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	05/15/2009	12/31/2020	HISTORIC PRESERVATION DEVELOPMENT	Grant	06/13/2018
OPEN SPACE INSTITUTE LAND TRUST INC	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	CE08018	\$500,000.00	\$0.00	05/15/2009	12/31/2021	PARKS AND HISTORIC PRESERVATION	Grant	09/26/2018
FORESTVILLE FIRE DISTRICT	Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	F090375A	\$130,300.52	\$0.00	05/20/2009	05/19/2024	Assignment Emergency Services Revolving Loan Hanover Chautauqua County	Inter-government - Other	05/10/2018
ORANGE AND ROCKLAND UTILITIES INC	Department of Transportation	D037462	\$11,420,036.00	\$9,439,903.37	06/01/2009	05/31/2024	Electrical Line & Substation Relocation Reconstruction Woodbury Harriman Orange County	Construction - Utilities	07/27/2018
FUJITSU NETWORK COMMUNICATIONS	New York City Transit Authority	C8L0028	\$4,386,068.00	\$0.00	06/01/2009	06/30/2018	PA Filed Contract - Maintena	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/06/2018
EDUCATION THROUGH MUSIC INC	State Education Department	TM09C78	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	SUPPT MUSIC INSTRUC ACTIVITIES	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/28/2018
WESTCHESTER SCHOOL FOR SPECIAL CHILDREN	State Education Department	TM09D50	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	PROV KIDS ALTERN MEANS EXPRESS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/28/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM09D32	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	SUPPT STEM SOAP BOX DERBY PROG	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/11/2018

NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM09D31	\$8,000.00	\$7,926.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	SUPPORT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/11/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM09D30	\$8,000.00	\$7,947.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	CHROME BOOKS FOR CLASSROOMS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/11/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM09D29	\$5,000.00	\$4,956.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	PROV EDU AND ENVIRONMENT PROGS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/11/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM09D27	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	SUPPT LIBRARY BOOK COLLECTION	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/10/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM09D26	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	PROF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMMING	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/10/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM09D24	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	ENRICHMENT DANCE ACTIVITY	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/10/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM09D23	\$9,000.00	\$8,980.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	PARENT/STUDENT LANGUAGE PROG	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/10/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM09D20	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	AFTER SCHOOL DANCE PROGRAM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/10/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM09D04	\$12,000.00	\$11,615.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	PURCHASE LIBRARY BOOKS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/11/2018

MOOERS FREE LIBRARY	State Education Department	TM09C99	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	COMPL OUTDOOR STORAGE ROOM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/14/2018
EAST MEADOW PUBLIC LIBRARY	State Education Department	TM09C74	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	SUPPORT LIBRARY CONCERT SERIES	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/25/2018
HENRY WALDINGER MEMORIAL LIBRARY	State Education Department	ТМ09С84	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	TEACHING TEENS TECH PROGRAM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/01/2018
BARD COLLEGE	State Education Department	M090063	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	COLLEGE MASTER PLAN DOCUMENT	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/30/2018
LITERACY INC	State Education Department	TM09C91	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	SUPPT CHILD READ PROFICIENTLY	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/26/2018
CITY OF TONAWANDA PUBLIC LIBRARY	State Education Department	TM09C67	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	PURCH MAKER-SPACE TECHNOLOGY	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/27/2018
LITERACY CNY INC	State Education Department	TM09C93	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	LITERACY/ ENGLISH INSTRUCTION	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/16/2018